12/21/2025

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

CRISCASH

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BEST BET 3

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
CRISCASH 5

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O 0o U WNPRE

B
N O

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$60.00

$60.00
$5.00

$5.00
$33.75

$33.75
$22.75
$30.00
$75.38
$186.75
$28.27
$24.25
$212.75
$12.50
$3.75
$119.75

$716.15

$814.90

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$14.75

$14.75
$0.00
$65.00
$5.88
$123.77
$3.00
$8.50
$106.00
$4.00
$10.00
$42.50

$368.65

$383.40

OA

Hold
$60.00

$60.00
$5.00

$5.00
$19.00

$19.00
$22.75
($35.00)
$69.50
$62.98
$25.27
$15.75
$106.75
$8.50
($6.25)
$77.25

$347.50

$431.50

ntOfSales
7.36

7.36
0.61

0.61
4.14

414
279
3.68
9.25
22.92
347
2.98
26.11
153
0.46
14.70

87.88

100.00

tedReturn

0.69

-0.02

0.79

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74
0.75
0.72
0.72

ightedAve
0.05

0.00

0.03

0.02
0.03
0.07
0.17
0.03
0.02
0.19
0.01
0.00
0.11

0.74



