

**Spot Action  
Report**

**OA**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
<b>BEST BET</b>	BEST BET	3	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	7.36	0.69	0.05
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$60.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$60.00</b>	<b>7.36</b>		
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	BOTTOM S	40	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.61	-0.02	0.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$5.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$5.00</b>	<b>0.61</b>		
<b>CRISCASH</b>	CRISCASH	5	\$33.75	\$14.75	\$19.00	4.14	0.79	0.03
<b>CRISCASH</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$33.75</b>	<b>\$14.75</b>	<b>\$19.00</b>	<b>4.14</b>		
	Regular	1	\$22.75	\$0.00	\$22.75	2.79	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$30.00	\$65.00	(\$35.00)	3.68	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$75.38	\$5.88	\$69.50	9.25	0.76	0.07
	Regular	4	\$186.75	\$123.77	\$62.98	22.92	0.76	0.17
	Regular	5	\$28.27	\$3.00	\$25.27	3.47	0.72	0.03
	Regular	6	\$24.25	\$8.50	\$15.75	2.98	0.73	0.02
	Regular	8	\$212.75	\$106.00	\$106.75	26.11	0.74	0.19
	Regular	9	\$12.50	\$4.00	\$8.50	1.53	0.75	0.01
	Regular	10	\$3.75	\$10.00	(\$6.25)	0.46	0.72	0.00
	Regular	12	\$119.75	\$42.50	\$77.25	14.70	0.72	0.11
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$716.15</b>	<b>\$368.65</b>	<b>\$347.50</b>	<b>87.88</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$814.90</b>	<b>\$383.40</b>	<b>\$431.50</b>	100.00		0.74